
Nationale B 16-17 ans GR

1 2006

MARSZALEK
Emmy
ASSOCIATION
THIONVILLE
GYMNASTIQUE
RYTHMIQUE ET
SPORTIVE
THIONVILLE

Score 36.300
5.600

4.700

13.400

12.600

10.300

2 2006

DEMANGE
Lalie
ASSOCIATION
THIONVILLE
GYMNASTIQUE
RYTHMIQUE ET
SPORTIVE
THIONVILLE

Score 21.300
1.200

1.500

10.700

7.900

2.700

Validé le 16/10/2022 à 17:25

GR - DEP 57 - Chpt Départemental individuel
THIONVILLE - Du 16/10/2022 au 16/10/2022

GR - Indiv

DB

DA

Artistique

Exécution

DIFFICULTE 2023

DB

DA

Artistique

Exécution

DIFFICULTE 2023


